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Auction Opens. Mon, Jan 22 5:00pm ET

Lot
0707

0708
0709
0710

0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717

0718
0719

0720

0721

0722
0723
0724

0725
0726

0727

0728

0729

0730

Title

Metal Heart Trellis, Sheppards Hook And More
A

Six Bird Outdoor Y ard Decorations. A
Metal Cream Toned Milk Pail Or Jug. A

Y ard And Ground Decor, Ornaments And
More. A

Outdoor Yard Hanging Decor. A

Outdoor Western Decor With Wind Chime. A
Vintage Wood Arm Chair. A

Vintage Maroon And Natural Wood Bench. A
Wood Rocking Chair. A

Three Outdoor Yard Deer. A

Outdoor Horseshoe Plant Stand, Wheel, Hook.
A

Angd With Trumpet Wooden Cutout. A

Vintage Wood Straight Back Chair With Cane
Seat. A

Vintage Wood Framed Mirror With Ornate
Top. A

Vintage Wood Entry Table With Spindle Legs.
A

Earth Toned Ceramic Pitcher, Stand And Pot. A
Vintage Wall Art, Boy With Rabbit. A

Golden Ornate Perched Eagle Wood Trimmed
Mirror. A

Vintage Wood Side Table With Marble Top. C

Brown Wood Chair With Plush Gray
Upholstery. C

5 Piece Fireplace Accessories With Metal
Stand. B

Hand Crafted Wood Carved Angel With
Trumpet. B

Large Hand Crafted Metal Oval Welcome
Angel. B

Old Wood Cased Key Wind Sessions Mantle
Clock. B
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Lot
0731

0732
0733

0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739

0740
0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760

Title

Two Table Pamper With Hand Painted Floral
Bases. B

Two Copper Tea Kettles. A

Wooden Hand Made Musical Consortium.
Hand Crank. A

Small wood tables A
Assorted home decorations A
Reverse glass painting B

Folk Art Grandfather Clock C
Round Wood side table C

Ceramic Pitchers, Decorative Egg, Wood Shoes
A

Lamp A

Kundo Clock A

Wood and Metal Bench B

Bradley Dolls Girl in Dress A

Clay Sculpture Nipper Dog A

Metal Stove A

Wooden Side Table with Drawers C
Lamp Decorative Sculpture Boy A
Decorative Phonograph A

Sony CD Player and Radio B

2 Wall Art with Carved Wood Frames C
2 Folk Art Paintings C

George Washington and Martha Painting C
Country Painting C

Reverse Glass Painting C

Window Coverings C

Faux Floral Wreaths and More A

Wood Heart Shape Mirror With Basket C
Decorative Plate, Pitchers, and More A
Wood Table with Drawer A

2 Straight Back Arm Chairs C



Lot

0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0767
0768
0769

0770
0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
0784
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
0794
0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0801
0802
0803

Title

Wood Side Table C

Table Lamp B

Foot Rest, Magazine Rack and More A
Wood Coffee Table With Drawers C

4 Decorative Plate A

Decorative Pitchers A

Decorative Pitchers A

Decorative Pitchers A

Table Runners, Doilies, Chair Cushions and
More A

Wood Dinning Table with Leaves C
Ethan Allan 6 Wood Dinning Chairs C
2 Piece Wood Hutch and Buffet D

2 Piece Corner Hutch D

Painting by C.J. White C

Decorative Wall Brackets and Shelf C
Blue Transfer Ware and More A

Blue Transfer Ware and More A

Blue and Pink Transfer Ware and More A
Christmas Decor A

Milk Glass and More A

GlassWare A

Decorative Plates A

Decorative Pitchers A

Animal Theme Glass Ware A

3 Decorative Pitchers B

Blue Transfer Ware Plates And Platters B
Cut Glass Bowls And More B

3 Decorative Pitchers B

Everyday Flat Ware B

Everyday Plates And Bowls B

Baking Dish Ware B

Everyday Dish Ware B

Buffet D

Wall Art D

Folk Art C

Reverse Painting And Wall Art C
Recliner D

Floor Lamp C

Wood Side Table D

Americana Faux Stained Glass Wall Decor D
Wood Rocking Chair D

Folk Art D
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Lot

0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828

0829
0830
0831
0832
0833
0834
0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841

0842
0843
0844
0845
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Title

Wall Clock B

Sail Boats B

Sail Boats B

Desk D

Vintage Pitchers, Bowls And Vases C
Clay Hand Painted Plates B

Coin Collection B

Eagles And Americana B

Wood And Glass Coffee Table D

Side Table And Foot Rest A

Fishing Wharf Wood Wall Art and More B
Wall Mirror A

Bamboo Canes A

Free Weights And Swim Fins A

Stand Up Dressing Tilt Mirror A
Chicken Print, Wood Shelf And More A
2 Table Lamps B

Table Lamp And Cherub Jewelry Box B
Dresser And Hutch D

Reverse Painting And More B

Folk Art Chest And Stool B

Folk Art And More B

Wood Wall Clock B

Wood Hand Painted Ducks And Swans, And
More B

Dulcimer And Case B

Rooster, Hen, And Owl Decor, And More B
Painting A

Double Folding Kitchen Table C

2 Wood And Wicker Chairs C

Metal Cabinet C

6 Cup Rival Coffee Pot And Glassware A
Pots And Pans With Kids A

2Wood Side TablesC

Headboard And Footboard C

Chair And Foot Rest C

Wood Dresser C

Dynex Flatscreen TV And Magnavox DVD
Player A

Vanity Desk C

3LampsA

Hand Painted Wicker And Wood Chair B
Whirlpool Washer B



Lot

0846
0847
0848
0849
0850

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Roper Whirlpool Dryer B

Werner Ladder, Dolly And Tools B
Christmas Decorations A
Whirlpool Refrigerator Freezer D
Two Sets Of Window Coverings C
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